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07:45 AM Welcome, certificate & credit reporting instructions

08:10 AM Stunning Facades with Sintered Stone
Travis Conrad t.conrad@neolith.com
The Size Surfaces USA Provider #: 416.471.9082
AIA #:StunFacade2020 HSW | USGBC/GBCI #:0920016041 | Other Credit: 

09:10 AM Building Facades: Specify the right sealants in structural and non-structural applications.
Dan Garnett dan.garnett@adfastcorp.com
Adfast Provider #: 514-617-1579
AIA #:AdfGlazing HSW | USGBC/GBCI #:0920020391 | Other Credit: 

10:10 AM Break

10:30 AM Coating of Aluminum Extrusions
Taylor Coley tcoley@alumi-guard.com
Barrette Outdoor Living Inc. Provider #: 352.754.8555
AIA #:AG1012020 HSW | USGBC/GBCI #:0920007717 | Other Credit: 

11:30 AM TPO Technology: Performance & Recent Developments
Adam Burzynski adam.burzynski@carlisleccm.com
Carlisle Construction Material Provider #: 717.385.7401
AIA #:TPO101-CST HSW | USGBC/GBCI #: | Other Credit: IIBEC

12:30 PM Lunch

01:10 PM Understanding Wood Aesthetic Cladding and Soffit Technologies
Yancey Hughes ybhughes@gmail.com
Hughes & Associates - Geolam Provider #: 901.751.0943
AIA #:GL 2020 1 HSW | USGBC/GBCI #:0920014918 | Other Credit: 

02:10 PM Rigid Insulation Product Knowledge & Uses
Lee Bybee lbybee@oxindustries.com
Ox Engineered Products Provider #: 303-748-0858
AIA #:OXAIA401 HSW | USGBC/GBCI #:0920011917 | Other Credit: 

03:10 PM Break

03:30 PM Insulation Characteristics in Low-slope Roofing Applications
Brandon Reynolds brandon.reynolds@carlisleccm.com
Carlisle Construction Material Provider #: 717.385.7401
AIA #:SDR118 HSW | USGBC/GBCI #: | Other Credit: 

04:30 PM Railing Design as Applied to the ADA Standards for Accessible Design and IBC
Todd A. Zureick toddz@hollaender.com
Hollaender Manufacturing Co. Provider #: 5137728800
AIA #:002 HSW | USGBC/GBCI #: | Other Credit: 

05:30 PM End


